
 
Fall 2019 Faculty Office Hours 

 
 

Instructor  Office Phone  
310-243-xxxx 

Office Hours 

Wilson, Karen 
*Department Chair 
kwilson@csudh.edu 

 

FT SBS A-335 3642 WED 
9:30am – 11:30am & By Appt. 

Bono, Giacomo 
gbono@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-307 3511 TUE / THUR 
10:00am – 11:00am  

&  
11:00am – 12:00pm  

Butler, Heather 
hbutler@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-303 3462 TUE / THUR  
9:15am – 9:45am  

& 
2:30pm – 3:00pm 

Carrier, Mark 
lcarrier@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-309 3499 TUE 
2:30pm – 3:30pm 

FRI 
2:30pm – 3:30pm 

Hurtado-Ortiz, Maria  
mhortiz@csudh.edu 

FT ONLINE ONLY ---- FRI 
11:00am – 1:00pm (ONLINE) 

Membere, Ashley 
amembere@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-310 3572 MON / WED 
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

TUE / THUR  
6:30pm – 7:30pm 

& By Appt. 
Merz, Erin 

emerz@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-333 3512 TUE 

8:15am – 9:45am  
&  

12:45 pm – 2:15pm 
Montes, Kevin 

kmontes@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-339 2299 MON / WED 

11:15am – 12:15pm  

Paxton, Keisha 
kpaxton@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-330 3411 MON 
8:45am – 9:45am  

Rosen, Larry 
lrosen@csudh.edu 

FT SBS B-241A 2325 N/A 

Santos, Silvia  
ssantos@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-337 3475 MON / WED 
10:30am – 11:20am  

&  
2:30pm – 3:00pm 

Sneed, Carl 
csneed@csudh.edu  

FT SBS A-329  
 

3463 MON / WED 
8:45am – 9:45am 

Victor, Tara 
tvictor@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-305 3467 THUR  
1:30pm – 3:30pm  

& By Appt. (virtual or face to face) 
Vieira, Philip 

pvieira@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-341 3271 MON 

1:00pm – 3:00pm 
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Adams, Louretha 
ladams@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 TUE / THUR  
4:00pm – 5:00  

or By Appt.  

Barr, Kyran 
kbarr@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 MON / WED 
1:50pm – 2:20pm 

Barrett, Erin 
ebarrett@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-309 3499 MON / WED 
7:30pm 8:15pm 

TUE / THUR  
9:00am – 9:45am  

& 
7:15pm – 9:15pm (ONLINE) 

FRI 
7:45am – 8:15am  

Brown, Didra 
dtaylor@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-311 & 
Classroom 

Village VIL 400 

3477 MON / WED 
6:00pm – 7:00pm (SBS G-311) 

TUE / THUR  
6:00pm – 7:00pm (VIL 400) 

& By Appt.  
Basanez, Tatiana 

tbasanez@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-334 3473 WED 

1:00pm – 2:00pm 
THUR  

7:00pm – 8:00pm 

Chang, Chinah 
chchang@csudh.edu 

 

PT ONLINE ONLY 213-357-2235 
(cell) 

Call to schedule a phone meeting 
 

Crevecouer-MacPhail, Desiree 
desireec@csudh.edu 

PT Classroom 
Village  
VIL400 

---- TUE / THUR  
9:45pm – 10:30pm  

Dooley, Kevin 
kedooley@csudh.edu  

PT SBS G-311 3477 MON / WED 
3:00pm – 4:00pm 

Divinity, Rosalynd 
rdivinity@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 WED 
10:00am – 11:00am 

El-Armale, Donna 
delarmale@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334   
 

3473  MON / WED 
2:30pm – 3:30pm 

Farah, Yara 
yfarah@csudh.edu 

PT SBS C-340  
 

---- MON 
2:30pm – 3:30pm  

Frieze, Steven 
sfrieze@csudh.edu 

PT SAC 2114 2090 TUE/THUR 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Grant, Craig 
Cgrant13@csudh.edu 

PT  Classroom 
Village 
VIL 400 

---- WED 
1:15pm – 2:15pm  

Gray-Shellberg, Lisa 
lgrayshell@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-309 3499 MON 
11:30am – 12:30pm & 2:45pm – 5:45pm 

WED 
2:45pm – 4:45pm By Appt.  

Haj-Mohamadi, Sourena 
shajmohamadi@csudh.edu  

PT SBS G-309 3499 MON / WED  
8:00am – 9:50am  
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Haroutiounian, Ara 
aharoutiounian@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-311 3477 TUE 
8:15pm – 8:45pm 

THU 
5:45pm – 6:45pm 

Jackson, Tekesia 
tjackson47@csudh.edu 

PT Classroom 
Village 
VIL 400 

3477 MON 
1:30pm – 2:10pm 

THUR  
9:00am – 9:45am  

LaFaune, Gordon 
lagordon@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334  3473 TUE 
1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Melucci, Nancy 
nmelucci@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-311 
& ONLINE  

3477 TUE / THUR  
10:00am – 11:15am  

WED 
6:00pm – 8:00pm (ONLINE)  

FRI  
1:15pm – 2:15pm  

Miller, Aimee 
amiller@csudh.edu 

PT SBS B-241A 2325 MON / WED 
4:30pm – 5:15pm 

TUE / THUR  
4:00pm – 5:15pm 

Mojica, Julianna 
jmojica@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-311 3477 MON / WED 
7:30am – 8:30am & 10:00am – 11:15am 

WED 
1:00pm – 2:15pm 

TUE / THUR  
11:30am – 1:00pm & 4:00pm – 5:00pm 

 
Park, Alexandrea 

apark17@csudh.edu 
PT  ONLINE  ---- MON 

7:30am – 8:30am By Appt. 
SAT 

8:30am – 9:30am By Appt.  
Peschek, Benjamin 

bpeschek@csudh.edu 
PT Classroom 

Village  
VIL 400 

3499 MON / WED 
6:00pm – 7:00pm 

Scaglione, Cris 
cscaglione@csudh.edu 

PT Classroom 
Village  
VIL 400 

----- MON / WED 
7:30am – 8:15am  

Taylor, Tomanika 
totaylor@csudh.edu 

PT SBS G-311 3477 MON / WED 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Turner, Monique 
mturner34@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 TUE  
11:30am – 12:45pm  

FRI 
10:00am – 11:15am  

Vega, Luis 
lvega@csudh.edu  

PT SBS A-334 3473 SAT 
7:50am – 8:50am  

Villalpando, Steven 
svillalpando@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 MON 
10:30am – 11:30am 

TUE 
6:20pm – 7:00pm  

WED / THUR 
By Appt.  
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Whaley, Nicole 
nwhaley@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 FRI  
11:15am – 12:15pm 

SAT 
11:45am – 12:45pm 

Wolcott, Cheryl 
cwolcott@csudh.edu 

 
 

PT Classroom 
Village  
VIL 400 

---- MON / WED 
2:00pm – 2:30pm 

TUE / THUR  
11:30am – 12:30pm  

Wynne, Michael 
mwynne@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 3473 MON / WED 
8:30pm – 10:00pm  

 

mailto:nwhaley@csudh.edu
mailto:cwolcott@csudh.edu
mailto:mwynne@csudh.edu

